

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)

CSA No. 01/2019
[RSA No. 01/2019]
CMs

Balbir Singh Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. R.K. S. Thakur, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K & ors.Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. S. S. Nanda, Sr. AAG

Coram : **HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE**

ORDER

Call for the record.

List on 10.02.2021.

Interim direction dated 24.01.2019 to continue till next date before
the Bench.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
25.11.2020
Ram Murti