

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CSA No. 1/2019
CM No. 2407/2019[2/2019]
CM No. 636/2019[1/2019]

Balbir Singh

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. O S Bandral, Advocate vice
Mr. O P Thakur, Senior Advocate.

V/s

State and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
03.11.2021

At request, adjourned.

List on 30.12.2021.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
03.11.2021
Raj Kumar