

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CSA No. 01/2019
CM No. 2407/2019 [02/2019]
CM No. 636/2019 [01/2019]

Balbir Singh Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. R.K.S. Thakur, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and othersRespondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Record in both the cases has been received.

List for final consideration on 22.08.2022.

Meanwhile, interim direction, if any, to continue till the next date
of hearing before the Bench.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
27.05.2022
Michal