

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
(IN THE COURT OF REGISTRAR JUDICIAL AT JAMMU)

CSA No. 1/2019

Balbir Singh

.... Petitioner

V/s

Through: - None

State of J&K and Ors

..... Respondent

Through:- None

ORDER
06.11.2023

Hon'ble Court, vide its order dated 08.09.2023, had directed Registry to summon the Trial Court record.

As reported by the dealing assistant, record of the learned Trial Court has been received and same is attached herewith the file.

Therefore Registry, is directed to place the matter before the Hon'ble Court in the week commencing from 4th of December 2023.

(S. R. Gandhi)
Registrar Judicial

Jammu
06.11.2023