

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- CSA No. 1/2019

Balbir Singh

....Appellant(s)/ Petitioner(s)

Through :- Ms. Priyanka Singh Bali, Advocate vice
Mr. R K S Thakur, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K & Ors

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Aparna Sharma, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG for R-1 to 3

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
04.12.2023

Record in terms of order dated 08.09.2023, has been received from the trial Court. Record of the 1st Appellate Court stands already received.

List this matter for final consideration on **12.02.2024**.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:
04.12.2023
Vijay