

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CSA No.1/2019

Balbir SinghPetitioner(s)

Through :- Ms. Neha Abrol, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and othersRespondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
12.02.2024

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the appellant.

List on 3rd April, 2024.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:
12.02.2024
Vinod, PS