

S.No. 7

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case No. :- CSA No. 1/2019

Balbir Singh

.....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Anandita Thakur, Advocate vice
Mr. R.K.S Thakur, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Aparna Gupta, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
14.08.2024

Adjourned due to the non-availability of arguing counsel on behalf of
the appellant.

List on 10.09.2024.



(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

JAMMU
14.08.2024
Mihul