

Sr. No. 17

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CSA No. 1/2019

Balbir Singh

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mrs. Nandita Thakur, Advocate vice
Mr. O.P Thakur, Sr. Advocate.

V/s

State and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Mrinal, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
03.03.2025

An adjournment is sought due to non-availability of arguing
Senior Counsel for the appellant.

Adjourned.

List on 05.05.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
03.03.2025
Shafqat